Detailed evaluation

Bigwood / 22.08.2020

Rainey, Steven

Club: On The Gear Bike Solutions
Number: 19

Enduro

Category:
Master A Men (30-34)

Intermediate times

Control Split Pos Behind
Time Cat. Cat.
Stage 1 3:46.10 20 0:57.49
Stage 2 3:34.94 21 0:58.84
Stage 3 2:30.64 19 0:31.74
Stage 4 3:07.60 19 0:52.25

Timing by SPORTident

Pos
Total
162
170
144
156

Stage score

Behind
Total
1:06.10
1:06.79
0:38.93
0:57.50

Vitus First Tracks R1 - Bigwood - Saturday

Total time: 12:59.28

Rank in course: 159 (of 230)
Best time in course: 9:11.45

Rank in category: 20(of 27)
Best time in the category: 9:38.96

Total ranking

Behind
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Total
Time
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Pos
Cat.
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