

Detailed evaluation

Rainey, Steven Total time: 12:59.28

Club: On The Gear Bike Solutions

Number: 19

Enduro Rank in course: 159 (of 230)

Best time in course: 9:11.45

Category: Rank in category: 20(of 27)

Master A Men (30-34) Best time in the category: 9:38.96

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split Time	Pos Cat.	Behind Cat.	Pos Total	Behind Total	Total Time	Pos Cat.	Behind Cat.	Pos Total	Behind Total
Stage 1	3:46.10	20	0:57.49	162	1:06.10					
Stage 2	3:34.94	21	0:58.84	170	1:06.79					
Stage 3	2:30.64	19	0:31.74	144	0:38.93					
Stage 4	3:07.60	19	0:52.25	156	0:57.50					